Easy read leaflets/pictures on taking blood

Blood test cards 2 part 1 http://www.ldhealthnetwork.org.uk/docs/blood1.pdf  

Blood test cards 2 part 2 http://www.ldhealthnetwork.org.uk/docs/blood2.pdf  

Blood test information http://www.ldhealthnetwork.org.uk/docs/bloodinfo.pdf  

From Susan Gibbs email: susan.gibbs@nhs.net  

Hi. I need to take bloods from a client, have explained everything but need perhaps easy read leaflet or pictures to show her the procedure. Can anyone help? 

Susan Gibbs 

2. From Jane Bernal email: Jane.Bernal@cpt.cornwall.nhs.uk  

For details of Medical Procedures you could try "Going to the doctor" in the Books Beyond words series. It also covers having blood pressure taken, being examined by the doctor, having an injection, having ear wax removed. 

Each scenario is separate so you only look at the one relevant to the person at that time. The idea is you sit down and read it with the person. If you let them "read" it to you, you may be surprised how much they already know. 

Books beyond words are available from Royal College of Psychiatrists Publications Department http://www.rcpsych.ac.uk/publications/booksbeyondwords/bbw/1874439133.aspx  for this title 

http://www.rcpsych.ac.uk/publications.aspx  for all titles. 

They are relatively expensive so more a team resource than a handout. Hope this helps. 

Jane Bernal 

3. From Helena Whalley e-mail: Helena.Whalley@eastlancspct.nhs.uk  

Hi. Got these off the network a while ago (blood pdf) attached above. We have used them several times with success. 

Helena Whalley 

Community Learning Disability Nurse 

4. From e-mail Ann Menzer e-mail: ann.menzer@leedspft.nhs.uk  

Hi. I have some photos I could e-mail to you.

5. From Madonna Tucker e-mail: madonna.tucker@uq.edu.au  

Here is another URL where there are some pictures and easy to read explanations about blood tests 

http://www.som.uq.edu.au/research/qcidd/bloodtests.asp  

Cheers Madonna Tucker 

6. From Smythy Thiru e-mail: SMYTHY.THIRU@Hackney.gov.uk  

Hi 

Islington LDS has done some good work in this area. You could contact on 02075276731. 

Good luck. Smythy. 07949 078426 

7. From Jeni Graham e-mail: Jeni.Graham@SwarkPCT.nhs.uk  

Hi. Hull have designed a good pictorial leaflet about the procedure. 

Regards, 

Jeni Graham. Acute Liaison Nurse- Learning Disability. 

8. From Helen.Duperouzel e-mail: Helen.Duperouzel@calderstones.nhs.uk  

Attached above is a booklet from www.easyhealth.org.uk  freely available accessible health information. 

Helen 

9. From Susan Gibbs email: susan.gibbs@nhs.net  

Thanks to everyone for their help

10. From Isabel Clare e-mail: ichc2@medschl.cam.ac.uk  

One of the Books Beyond Words series has pictures in that are relevant (look on Royal College Psychiatry website). 

Isabel 

Dr.I.C.H.Clare, Consultant Clinical & Forensic Psychologist, and Research Co-ordinator

